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Seven Seas Motors 

September 2022 New Arrivals 
We are delighted to bring to you our Autumn 2022 collection, due to dock September 29th. 

For further details on any of the bikes below, or to request more photographs, please 

contact us at sevenseasmotors@gmail.com or call on 01924-911222. Prices include all UK 

import duty and VAT. Registration for most vehicles costs £160. Those less than 10 years old 

require an MSVA adding an extra £150. We can take care of this for you. When contacting 

us about a bike, please quote the reference number in the left-hand column.  

 

 

REF MAKE MODEL YEAR COLOUR MILES 

2647 HONDA ADV 150 2020 BLACK 10,232 

2920 HONDA BENLY 110 2012 BLACK 11,826 

1755 YAMAHA BW’S 50 1989 SILVER 2,064 

5462 HONDA C110-I 2009 RED ? 

1031 HONDA C110-II 2012 RED ? 

1029 HONDA C110-II 2012 RED ? 

5041 HONDA C50 DCI 12V 2002 GREEN 16,093 

7358 HONDA C50 BLACK ENG FI 2008 BLUE 14,232 

8020 HONDA C50 CDI DX 2000 GREEN 8,948 

8863 HONDA C50 CDI DX 2005 GREEN 6,827 

0339 HONDA C50 CDI STD 2000 GREEN 3,399 

3855 HONDA C50 6V 1983 GREEN 1,783 

8717 HONDA C50 CUSTOM FI 2008 BLUE 17,030 

5603 HONDA C50 CUSTOM FI 2009 BLUE 17,672 

2114 HONDA C50 CUSTOM  2005 BLUE 17,994 

4727 HONDA C50 CUSTOM 1993 BLUE 5,613 

5071 HONDA C50 3OTH ANNI 1988 BLACK 25,983 

9187 HONDA C50 FI 2008 BLUE 18,049 

3970 HONDA C50 FI 2008 BLUE 21,472 

7215 HONDA NEW C50 FI 2012 BLUE 7,842 
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REF MAKE MODEL YEAR COLOUR MILES 

8929 HONDA NEW C50 FI 2013 SKY 16,653 

7158 HONDA NEW C50 FI 2014 BLUE 6,469 

0828 HONDA NEW C50 FI 2016 BLUE 2,742 

1680 HONDA NEW C50 FI 2017 BLUE 14,948 

3344 HONDA C70 CDI 12V 1986 GREEN 10,930 

2585 HONDA C90 CDI 12V 2007 BLUE 12,232 

1910 HONDA C90 CDI 12V 2007 BLUE 22,655 

4573 HONDA C90 CDI 12V 1999 BLUE 22,370 

3051 HONDA C90 CUST 12V 1993 BLUE 29,010 

2738 HONDA CROSS CUB 110-I 2013 YELLOW 9,160 

3407 HONDA CROSS CUB 110-II 2019 GREEN 3,388 

1993 HONDA CROSS CUB 110-III 2022 SOLD 1 

0219 HONDA CROSS CUB 110-II 2019 GREEN 5,301 

6639 HONDA CROSS CUB 110-II 2018 RED 1,954 

2438 HONDA CHOINORI 50SS 2005 BLACK 159 

8534 HONDA DAX 70 1969 BLUE 869 

8911 HONDA DIO ZX B.A.R. 1999 SILVER 3,537 

8403 YAMAHA FT1 50 1971 ORANGE 1,305 

1349 HONDA FTR223 2003 RED 9,177 

5277 SUZUKI GOOSE 350 SE 1992 BLACK 27,428 

1326 HONDA JAZZ 50 1990 WHITE BLACK 5,220 

0880 HONDA LITTLE CUB 2005 BLUE 9,138 

7192 HONDA LITTLE CUB 4-SP 2000 GREEN 27,163 

8624 HONDA LITTLE CUB 4-SP 2005 GREEN 10,160 

1819 HONDA 
LITTLE CUB 50TH 

ANNI 
2008 BLUE 17,864 

1910 YAMAHA MATE 50 1991 GREEN 8,955 

3382 HONDA MD50 2007 RED 19,742 

8293 HONDA  MD50 B/E FI 2011 RED 11,071 

1800 HONDA  MD90 2003 RED 38,571 

6881 HONDA MD90 2007 RED 30,851 

0991 HONDA MD90 2008 RED 18,209 
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REF MAKE MODEL YEAR COLOUR MILES 

1219 HONDA MD90 2008 RED 9,816 

9997 HONDA MOTOCOMPO 1981 RED NO CLOCK 

0315 HONDA MOTOCOMPO 1981 WHITE NO CLOCK 

2687 HONDA MOTOCOMPO 1981 YELLOW NO CLOCK 

5625 HONDA NAVI 2016 ORANGE 10,338 

0278 HONDA REBEL 250 1992 BLUE/WHITE 4,781 

7639 SUZUKI RG50 E 1981 BLACK 14,213 

3499 YAMAHA SEROW 250 2017 GREEN ? 

9179 KAWASAKI SUPER SHERPA 2007 RED ? 

0196 HONDA TL125 BIALS 1973 SILVER 11,037 

0581 HONDA TL125 BIALS 1974 SILVER 3,773 

8851 HONDA TLR200 1983 ORANGE 7.757 

5708 HONDA TLR200 1983 WHITE 4,384 

2709 YAMAHA TY125 1975 WHITE 278 

2845 YAMAHA TY250 1984 WHITE 1,791 

4066 YAMAHA TY250 1984 WHITE 1,154 

7148 SUZUKI  VANVAN 90 1976 GREEN 248 

1950 HONDA XLR250R 1985 WHITE 646 

3097 HONDA XR50 MOTARD 2005 BLACK 10,551 

9817 HONDA ZOOMER 50 2001 ORANGE 17,486 

0204 HONDA ZOOMER 50 2003 GREEN 15,496 

5548 HONDA ZOOMER 50 2004 GREEN 17,538 

9056 HONDA ZOOMER 50 2004 GREEN 6,108 

4370 HONDA ZOOMER 50 2004 BLACK 10,287 

5158 HONDA ZOOMER 50 2006 WHITE 19,919 

7886 HONDA ZOOMER 50 2006 YELLOW 10,487 

7812 HONDA ZOOMER 50 2007 BLACK 5,501 

0434 HONDA ZOOMER 50 2007 BLACK 24,680 

8685 HONDA ZOOMER 50 FI 2008 SILVER 7,661 

0004 HONDA ZOOMER X 125 2013 BLACK 22,723 
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REF 2647 2020 ADV 150 £4,650 

REF 2920 2012 BENLY 110 £1,950 

REF 1755 1989 BW’s 50 £1,950 
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REF 5462 C110-I 2009 £2,350 

REF 1031 C110-II 2012 £2,350 

REF 1029 C110-II 2012 £2,350 
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REF 5041 C50 CDI 12V £1,650 

REF 7358 C50 BLACK ENG FI £1,750 

REF 8020 C50 CDI DX 2000 £1,650 
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REF 8863 C50 CDI DX 2005 1,650 

REF 0339 C50 CDI STD 2000 £1,650 

REF 3855 C50 6V 1983 £1,650 
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REF 8717 C50 CUSTOM FI 2008 £1,750 

REF 5603 C50 CUSTOM FI 2009 £1,750 

REF 2114 C50 CUSTOM 2005 £1,650 
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REF 4727 C50 CUSTOM 1993 £1,700 

REF 5071 C50 30TH ANNI 1988 £1,850 

REF 9187 C50 FI 2008 £1,750 
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REF 3970 C50 FI 2008 £1,750 

REF 7215 NEW C50 FI 2012 £1,900 

REF 8929 NEW C50 FI 2013 £1,900 
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REF 7158 NEW C50 FI 2014 £1,900 

REF 0828 NEW C50 FI 2015 £1,900 

REF 1680 NEW C50 FI 2017 £1,850 
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REF 3344 C70 CDI 12V 1986 £1950 

REF 2585 C90 CDI 12V 2007 £2,050 

REF 1910 C90 CDI 12V 2007 £2,050 
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REF 4573 C90 CDI 12V 1999 £2,050 

REF 3051 C90 CUSTOM 12V 1993 £2,050 

REF 2738 CROSS CUB 110-I 2013 £3,350 
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REF 3407 CROSS CUB 110-II 2019 £4,000 

REF 1993 CROSS CUB 110-III 2022 SOLD 

REF 0219 CROSS CUB 110-II 2019 £4,100 
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REF 6639 CROSS CUB 110-II 2018 £4,500 

REF 2438 CHOINORI 50SS 2005 £1,350 

REF 8534 DAX 70 1969 £3,350 
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REF 8911 DIO ZX B.A.R. 1999 £1,650 

REF 8403 FT1 50 1971 £2,750 

REF 8403 FTR223 2003 £3,250 
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REF 5277 GOOSE 350SE 1992 £3,150 

REF 1326 JAZZ 50 1990 £1,950 

REF 0880 Little Cub 2005 £1,900 
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REF 7192 LITTLE CUB 4-SP 2000 £1,700 

REF 8624 LITTLE CUB 4-SP 2005 £1,750 

REF 1819 LITTLE CUB 50TH ANNI 2008 £1,900 
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REF 1910 MATE 50 2007 £1,550 

REF 3382 MD50 2007 £1,750 

REF 8293 MD50 BLK ENG 2011 £1,850 
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REF 1800 MD90 2003 £1,900 

REF 6881 MD90 2007 £1,950 

REF 0991 MD90 2008 £2,000 
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REF 1219 MD90 2008 £2,050 

REF 9997 MOTOCOMPO 1981 £3,450 

REF 0315 MOTOCOMPO 1981 £3,450 
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REF 2687 MOTOCOMPO 1981 £3,450 

REF 5626 NAVI 2016 £2,300 

REF 0278 REBEL 250 1992 £2,850 
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REF 7639 RG50 E 1981 £1,650 

REF 3499 SEROW 250 2017 £3,750 

REF 9179 SUPER SHERPA 2007 £3,450 
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REF 0196 TL125 BIALS 1973 £2,550 

REF 0581 TL125 BIALS 1973 £2,550 

 

REF 8851 TLR200 1983 £2,850 
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REF 5708 TLR200 1983 £2,850 

REF 2709 TY125 1975 £2,450 

REF 2845 TY250 1984 £2,700 
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REF 4066 TY250 1984 £2,650 

 

REF 7148 VANVAN 90 1976 £2,450 

REF 1910 XLR250R 1985 £3,250 
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REF 3097 XR50 MOTARD 2005 £2,750 

REF 9817 ZOOMER 50 2001 £1,800 

REF 0204 ZOOMER 50 2003 £1,850 
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REF 5548 ZOOMER 50 2004 £1,850 

REF 9056 ZOOMER 50 3004 £1,900 

REF 4370 ZOOMER 50 2004 £1,850 
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REF 5158 ZOOMER 50 2006 £1,800 

REF 7886 ZOOMER 50 2006 £1,850 

REF 7812 ZOOMER 50 2007 £1,900 
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REF 0434 ZOOMER 50 2007 £1,800 

REF 8685 ZOOMER 50 FI 2008 £1,950 

REF 0004 ZOOMER X 125 2013 £2,650 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


